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CCAPB-444L-1M

Cable audio 3.5mm stéréo, connecteur
angle droit, 1 m, pack blister

Enjoy your music-
Perfect for most (portable) audio devices-
Gold plated connectors for a reliable connection-

Propriétés

Cable audio stéréo avec connecteurs plaqués OR-
Connecteur 1 : 3.5mm stéréo-
Connecteur 2 : 3.5mm stéréo, angle droit-

Spécificités

Length: 1 m

CertificatsPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.043
8.49
145x40x15 mm
390x335x330 mm
CN
8716309100960
8544429090


